BETH A GLASS CPA Address Charge



OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 2045 Morse Road, F-2 • Columbus, OH 43229-6693

This report must be submitted to DOGRM by April 15 for the preceding calendar year as required by ORC1509.226(F).

Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Rev. 01/17

For calendar year ending 31-Dec-20

Name: Perry Twp I Street Address: 1702 John Gle City / State / Zip: New Concord, OH		Trustees Jean Hwy H 43762	County: Township/ Municipality: Other	Muskingum Perry Twp	
hone:	1740) 826 - 7429	7		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
pplication Po EXAMPLE: (Township Ro	- Al-Laminor		144 between	Quantitles (BBL)	Dates of Application
1) None			WWW.	ALALAM	
2)				A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	TTYM
3)	AMMERITA				ALLEGETTYPE TAATOMPPE
4)	MAAROTOTATTOP				- LAI PANA AN STOLET
5)	RECEIVED	Md 2// 1 / 7 / 7 / 7 / 7 / 7 / 7 / 7 / 7 / 7		ALL MORNING TO COLONIA	******
6)	JUN 0 1 2017	aratara wa			ANALYTYYYYYY .
7)	Division of Oil and Gas Resources Management				S/AAAAA/AU
8)					
Brine Haulers Name	VA .	7775-1-4		Registra	tion Number
1) Nor	7.5		AA-14-7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	***************************************	
2)		- AAAAA		***************************************	p = 1 · · ·
3)	ANAMOTOTOTOTO				
4)	AMPTER TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PR	A7A7		MANUAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	PARALEVALEVALEVALET
5)		- WHINNEY			A PART AND A SANAGE AND A SANAG
Sources /	V/A umber We	ell Owner Name	Count	y Towns	Quantiti

BETH A GLASS CPA

p.02

Permit Number	Well Owner Name	County	Township	Quantities (BBL)
	and the behalf of the			
COMPANIES AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARIETY OF THE PARI	AMMON C.			
ALLEN E PORT A TOPPORTA A SERVICE DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTIO		and the second s		
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	VANA	MANUSCON PROPERTY OF THE PROPE		
A SA	A SECRETARY CONTRACTOR OF THE		A CALLARY STATE OF THE STATE OF	
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR VISION D' 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	And delay delay of the second		
A Alleste be also had a Wasternament	yyr, which was a state of the s		LANGUAGE CAST	
PARAMATAN PARAMA			A DE AVERAGE PRO	
The state of the s	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		NA 1/1/2/10 A 2/1	
MANY STREET, CONTRACT A PLANT OF THE PROPERTY	TE 1975			
OF BY PARTY TO A TABLE MARKET BY	A BOOK IN A STATE OF THE STATE	and the same of th	17-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
The state of the s	Amada Marana and Amada	AAAAAAAAAA		AdabaAlan 1977
ALLE MANTON		A A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	444	
	VANATARA		E CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	

INSTRUCTIONS

- Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.
- Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. gallons. Item II
- Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county, township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.
- Item IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.

Reth A GlASS	Fiscal Officer
PRINT NAME	PRINT TITLE
Bell Alasa	6-1-11
SIGNATURE OF OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE SIGNED



Ohio Department of Natural Resources

JOHN R. KASICH, GOVERNOR

JAMES ZEHRINGER, DIRECTOR

Richard J. Simmers, Chief Division of Oil and Gas Resources Management 2045 Morse Road, Building F-2 Columbus, Ohio 43229-6693 Phone: (614) 265-6922; Fax: (614) 265-6910

May 3, 2017

Perry Township Trustees 375 Airport Road Zanesville, Ohio 43701

RE: Surface Application Annual Reports (Form 15) Late Letter.

To whom it may it concern:

Surface Application Annual Report (Form 15) was due on 15th April 2017, setting for the total volume of production brine spread per each application points during the preceding calendar year. A recipient of an approved surface spreading resolution is required by Section 1509.226(F) of the Ohio Revised Code to file a report with the Division on a yearly basis designating the volume of production brine applied under an active spreading resolution.

To date, the Division has not received 2016 Surface Application Annual Report for your approved resolution. The Surface Application Annual Report (Form 15) is considered later. Form 15 is required even if there was no brine spread in the preceding year.

The enclosed form is to be completed and returned to the Division. Failure to submit these reports will be considered a violation of the aforementioned law and may result in additional enforcement action.

If Perry Township Trustees wishes to no longer spread brine on any roads maintained by Perry Township Trustees then a new resolution must be passed by Perry Township Trustees terminating the original resolution and submitted to the Division of Oil and Gas Resources Management.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please feel free to contact me at (614) 265-6933 email me at michael.brown@dnr.state.oh.us

Sincerely,

Kenny Brown

Denny Brn

Geologist

Underground Injection Control Section

Division of Oil and Gas Resources Management

2045 Morse Road, Bldg. F-2

Columbus, Ohio 43229-6693

Cc: File

9489 0090 0027 6020 8058 36